Circular Masks
240 www.bradyid.com
Die-Cut Overlaminates
DIE-CUT
OVERLAM
INATES
/
CIRCULAR
M
ASKS
C
U
ST
O
M
 A
N
D
 SP
E
C
IA
LT
Y
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
CUSTOM AND SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
Overlaminates protect bar codes from dirt, oil
and abrasion without affecting readability.
Die-cut overlaminate labels are sized to fit popular dot matrix, thermal transfer and
laser label sizes. Liners are backslit for easy overlaminate removal.
Die-cut overlaminates are produced in B-103 clear polyester, a good general-
purpose and PC board overlaminate that withstands high temperatures, dirt, oil
and cleaning solvents while displaying excellent clarity. Packaged in rolls of 5,000
or 2,000 depending on label size.
General-Purpose Clear Polyester (B-103)
B-103 Pieces Label Size Label Repeat
Clear Polyester Per Roll Inch (mm) Inch (mm)
LAM-1-103 5,000 0.650 x 0.200  (16.51 x 5.08) 0.262  (6.65)
LAM-2-103 5,000 1.000 x 0.250  (25.40 x 6.35) 0.312  (7.92)
LAM-3-103 5,000 1.500 x 0.250  (38.10 x 6.35) 0.312  (7.92)
LAM-5-103 2,000 1.000 x 0.500  (25.40 x 12.70) 0.562  (14.27)
LAM-6-103 2,000 1.500 x 0.750  (38.10 x 19.05) 0.812  (20.62)
LAM-7-103 2,000 2.000 x 1.000  (50.80 x 25.40) 1.062  (26.97)
Beige Creped Masking Tape (B-540)
Diameter of Circle
Part Number Masks Per Package Inch (mm)
LMC-1000 1,000 1.000  (25.40)
LMC-1125 1,000 1.125  (28.58)
LMC-1250 1,000 1.250  (31.75)
LMC-1375 1,000 1.375  (34.93)
LMC-1500 1,000 1.500  (38.10)
LMC-2000 500 2.000  (50.80)
LMC-3000 500 3.000  (76.20)
Designed for production line applications, the
masks are produced in roll form for convenient use.
Beige Creped Masking Tape (B-540)
Diameter of Circle
Part Number Masks Per Card Inch (mm)
CMC-1250* 180 0.125  (3.18)
CMC-1875* 144 0.187  (4.75)
CMC-2500* 144 0.250  (6.35)
CMC-3125* 112 0.312  (7.92)
CMC-3750* 72 0.375  (9.53)
CMC-4375* 60 0.437  (11.10)
CMC-5000* 54 0.500  (12.70)
CMC-5625* 32 0.562  (14.27)
CMC-6250* 28 0.625  (15.88)
CMC-6875* 24 0.687  (17.45)
CMC-7500* 24 0.750  (19.05)
CMC-8125** 20 0.812  (20.62)
CMC-8750** 20 0.875  (22.23)
CMC-9375** 16 0.937  (23.80)
CMC-1000** 16 1.000  (25.40)
* CMC-1250 - CMC-7500 furnished on 2.000" x 9.000" (5.08 cm x 22.90 cm) dispenser cards.
**CMC-8125 - CMC-1000 furnished on 2.750" x 9.000" (6.99 cm x 22.90 cm) dispenser cards.
Mounted on Blue Streak dispenser cards for easy
handling and quick application.
�ROLL-FORM MASKS
�CARD-MOUNTED MASKS